
        Stetson Baptist Christian School 

           2023-2024 Calendar at a Glance                       
  
 

August 7 – 11  Monday-Friday  Preplanning for Staff  

August 11  Friday  Meet the Teacher (7:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.)  

August 14  Monday  Students First Day of School  

September 4  Monday  Labor Day Holiday (no school)  

September 19 Tuesday  Picture Day (*Please note this is a changed date) 

October 16  Monday  Teacher Training (no school for students)  

November 10  Friday  Veteran’s Day – Holiday (no school)  

November 20-24  Monday-Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday Week (no school)   
*Nov. 20-21 will be used as make up days for inclement weather if needed.  

November 27   Monday  School Resumes  

December 14  Thursday  Christmas Concert  

Dec 18 - Jan 2  Monday-Friday  Christmas Holiday (no school)  

January 2  Tuesday  Teacher Training (no school for students)  

January 3  Wednesday  School Resumes  

January 15  Monday  Martin Luther King Holiday (no school)  

February 9  Friday  Early Release (11:00 a.m.)  

February 19  Monday  President’s Day Holiday (no school)  

March 22  Friday  Teacher Training (no school for students)  

March 25-29  Monday-Friday  Spring Break (no school)  

April 6  Saturday  Campus Capers (PTF Sponsor)  

May 16  Thursday  Spring Concert  

May 24  Friday  Graduations (Kindergarten and 8th Grade)  

  

Progress Report Distribution    Grading Period Ending Date    Report Card Distribution  
September 15       October 13         October 18  
November 17                        January 11                               January 17  
February 16                                 March 21                               April 3  
April 26      May 22         June 10-14  


